Weissweine im Offenausschank

Féchy Obrist
Vevey Vaud AOC La Céte
Chasselas

Cheval de Chardonnay Special
Thracian Valley IGP Bulgaria
Chardonnay

Goru El Blanco Ego Bodegas

Jumilla Murcia Espaia
Chardonnay, Moscatel

Cuvée Blanche Gebr. Kiimin
Freienbach SZ VdPS
Blanc de Noir, Riesling x Sylvaner, Muscat

Arneis delle Langhe Sarotto

Piemonte DOC
Arneis

Riesling Bio-Weinbau Winzigen
Littau-Berg Stadt Luzern AOC
Riesling

Cure d’Attalens Chardonne

Lavaux Vaud AOC
Chasselas

Roséwein im Offenausschank

Rosé Domaine Sainte-Lucie

Provence AC France
Grenache, Syrah

10 cl
50 cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

5.50
27.50

6.80
49.50

7.00
52.50

7.50
55.50

7.50
55.50

7.80
58.50

7.80
58.50

7.50
55.50



Rotweine im Offenausschank

Merlot Delea
Ticino IGT
Merlot

Cheval de Merlot Special 2020
Thracian Valley IGP Bulgaria
Merlot

10 cl
50 cl

10 cl
75 cl

Rioja Don Sebastian Special Cuvée Private Collection 2019

Rioja DOCa Espana
Tempranillo

Patu Primitivo Tenuta Giustini Salento 2021

Puglia IGT
Primitivo

Il Terzo Katarzyna Estate Limited Edition 2021
Thracian Valley AOP Bulgaria

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

(Entdeckung des Jahres 2020)

Pinot Noir Brunner Weinmanufaktur 2022

Hitzkirch LU AOC
Pinot Noir

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75cl

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl
75cl

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

5.50
27.50

6.80
49.50

7.00
52.50

7.50
55.50

7.80
58.50

8.50
62.50



Weissweine

SCHWEIZ

Epesses J. & M. Dizerens
Vaud AOC
Chasselas

St. Saphorin J. & M. Dizerens
Vaud AOC
Chasselas

Petite Arvine Réserve des Administrateurs
St. Pierre Valais AOC
Petite Arvine

Chardonnay Unique Donatsch Malans
Graubiinden AOC
Chardonnay

Solaris Freudentranen Rankhof

Oberkirch LU AOC
Solaris

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

54.00

54.00

57.00

175.00

62.00



Rotweine

SCHWEIZ

Cabernet Dorsa Siidhang 2021
Eschenbach 75 cl
Pinot Noir, Dornfelder

Zweigelt Barrique Schloss Heidegg 2019
Luzerner Seetal AOC 70 cl
Zweigelt

Pinot Noir Maienfelder Zanolari 2022
Graubiinden AOC 75 cl
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Unique Donatsch Malans 2019
Graubliinden AOC 75 cl
Pinot Noir

Mathier’s Optimo Barrique 2021

Valais AOC 75cl
Diolinoir, Cabernet Sauvignon, Gamaret, Syrah

Merlot Marengo Angelo Delea 2021
Ticino IGT 75 cl
Merlot

Quattromani Cuvée Brivio/Gialdi/Delea/Tamborini 2020
Ticino DOC 75 cl
Merlot

OSTERREICH

Schwarz Rot Zweigelt 2019
Burgenland 75 cl
Zweigelt

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

57.00

72.00

59.00

175.00

62.00

56.00

105.00

105.00



ITALIA

Ornellaia Tenuta dell’Ornellaia Bolgheri 2018
Toscana DOC Superiore, 97 Punkte James Suckling
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Oreno Tenuta Sette Ponti 2016
Toscana IGT, 98 Punkte James Suckling
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Orma Podere Orma 2018
Toscana IGT, 95 Punkte Robert Parker
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia Bolgheri 2019
Toscana DOC, 94 Punkte Robert Parker
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Il Bruciato Bolgheri Guado al Tasso 2021
Toscana DOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Terra di Monteverro 2017
Toscana IGT, 94 Punkte James Suckling
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Marchese Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva 2019
Toscana DOCG, Tenuta Tignanello, 95 Punkte Wine Spectator
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bricco dell’Uccellone Braida Giacomo Bologna 2019
Piemonte DOCG, 94 Punkte Robert Parker
Barbera

Barolo Prunotto 2018
Piemonte DOCG
Nebbiolo

Torcicoda 2019
Puglia IGT
Primitivo

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

295.00

115.00

115.00

98.00

64.00

89.00

79.00

108.00

79.00

57.00



Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva Sella & Mosca 2018
Sardegna DOC 75 cl CHF
Cannona

ESPANA

Gran Veran Finca Biniagual 2016
Mallorca DO 75 cl CHF
Manto Negro, Syrah

Pintia Toro 2017

Toro D.O., 95 Punkte Robert Parker 75 cl CHF
Tempranillo

Hacienda Monasterio 2020
Ribera del Duero DO, 94 Punkte Robert Parker 75 cl CHF
Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

Priorat Gratallops Vi de Viola Alvaro Palacios 2015
Priorat DOC, 92 Punkte Robert Parker 75 cl CHF
Grenache, Carifiena, Garnacha blanca, Macabeo

FRANCE

Chateau Pontet Canet 5¢ Cru Classé 2015
Pauillac AOC, 97 Punkte Robert Parker 75 cl CHF
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Faugeéres 2019
St. Emilion AC, 95 Punkte James Suckling 75 cl CHF
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Lynch-Bages 5° Cru Classé 2016
Pauillac AOC, 97+ Punkte Robert Parker 75 cl CHF
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

56.00

89.00

115.00

92.00

94.00

235.00

98.00

275.00



BULGARIA

Cabernet Franc Limited Edition (600 Fl) Katarzyna Estate 2016

Thracian Valley AOP Bulgaria
Cabernet Franc

Schaumweine

Prosecco Le Calle Extra Dry Brut / DOC Rosé

Champagner Perrier Jouet Brut
Champagne

Champagner Perrier Jouet Rosé
Champagne

Siissweine

Ornus dell’Ornellaia 2011
Ornellaia Toscana
Petit Manseng

Moscato d’Asti Vigna Senza Nome Braida 2020

Piemonte DOCG
Moscato Bianco

16.05.2024

75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

37.5cl

37.5cl

CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

93.00

8.50
55.00

112.00

132.00

165.00

26.00



